www.tracopower.com Page 1 of 6
Battery Controller Modules
TSP-BCM Series, 72–600 Watt
Features
◆ Battery protection for over voltage,
 deep discharge, short circuit and
 reverse connection
◆ Alarm outputs for input, output and

and connection cable.
Models
Order code
(includes mating connectors)
Nominal Voltage Charge current
max.
Nominal Capacity
(at 25°C, 77°F)
TSP-BAT12-072 12 1.08 A 7.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-012 0.30 A 1.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-034 0.51 A 3.4 Ah
TSP-BAT24-072
24 VDC
1.08 A 7.2 Ah
TSP-BAT24-120 1.80 A 12.0 Ah
TSP-BAT24-072KIT
Installation rack without batteries
TSP-BAT24-120KIT
Page 6 of 6
Specifications can be changed without notice! Make sure you are using the latest documentation, downloadable at www.tracopower.com
Rev. May 2, 2019
TSP-BAT24-034 TSP-BAT24-072 TSP-BAT24-120
TSP-BAT24-012
  TSP–BAT Battery Pack
TSP-BAT12-072
115.0
75.0
113.0
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  TSP-BAT24-034  TSP-BAT24-072  TSP-BAT24-120  TSP-BAT24-012